
F O R E S T

menu



* all prices include 18% vat and excluding 5% service charge

Fresh Juice              

Milk Shake

(Choice of Passion/Pineapple/ Watermelon/Cocktail)

1

2
(Choice of Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry) 

African Tea / Coffee 

Black Tea / Coffee 

Herbal Tea 

Hot Milk  

Hot Chocolate 

Dawa Tea

iced tea

iced coffee

iced latte

espresso single

espresso double

americano single

americano double

cappuccino

cafe latte

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

UGX 10,500 

UGX 18,000

COLD BEVERAGES

HOT BEVERAGES
UGX 9,000 

UGX 8,000 

UGX 8,000 

UGX 8,000 

UGX 11,000 

UGX 12,000

ugx 12,000

ugx 12,000

ugx 15,000

ugx 8,000

ugx 9,000

ugx 10,000

ugx 10,000

ugx 11,000

ugx 11,000

alvaro

Soda

Mineral Water

Diet Coke

Red Bull

fanta

krest bitter lemon

stoney tangawizi

soda water

tonic water

novida

SOFT DRINKS
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

ugx 6,500

UGX 4,300 

UGX 4,300 

UGX 6,500 

UGX 16,000

ugx 4,700

ugx 4,700

ugx 4,700

ugx 4,700

ugx 4,700

ugx 6,500



* all prices include 18% vat and excluding 5% service charge

MOCKTAILS
1

2

3

4

5

6

Forest Special

Virgin Mojito

Virgin Colada

Watermelon & Mint  Cooler

Lemon Ice tea

Fresh Lime Soda

(Build Up  with strawberry Syrup,mango juice & Coke)

(A mix of Fresh mint leaves,lemon juice and soda)

A refreshing drink with coconut milk and pineapple jiuce

A mix of Fresh mint leaves,water melon and soda

A refereshing drink with black tea with lemon

(Sweet/Salted/Sweet&Salted) 

UGX 15,000 

UGX 14,500 

UGX 15,000 

UGX 15,000 

UGX 15,000 

UGX 10,000 

Porn Star Martini (Forest Special)     

Tom Collins     

Mango tini     

Bull Frog     

Pine - Jer Jurip     

Gin Bramble     

Blue Lagoon     

Irish Julep

Cosmopolitan     

Classic Mojito

COCKTAILS
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

(A special cocktail with vodka,white wine,fresh passion fruit & juice) 

(A Refreshing cocktail of Gin,lemon jiuce top up with Soda water)

(A flavoured martini with Vodka,Orange liqueur and mango juice)

(A Mix of White Rum,Vodka,Gin,tequila,Orange liqueur top up with energy drink)

(A refereshing cocktail with jack daniels,pineapple juice,lemon juice,
ginger juice and top up with stony)

(A Delicious Classic Cocktail Shaken with Lime Juice, Sugar, Gin and Built 
With Creme De Cassis

(A classic cocktail with Vodka, Blue Curacao and Lemon Juice)

(A irish whiskey cocktail flavoured with mint & lemon)

UGX 25,000 

UGX 20,000 

UGX 25,000 

UGX 60,000 

UGX 40,000 

UGX 20,000 

UGX 22,000 

UGX 20,000

UGX 24,000 

UGX 24,000
(A cocktail with vodka,orange liqueur, cranberry juice and lemon      

(A classic cocktail with white rum, Lemon Juice and top up with soda water     

Heineken 

Local Beers 

Smrinoff Ice (Black/Red/Green)

BEERS
1

2

3

UGX 13,000 

UGX 8,000 

UGX 8,300 



* all prices include 18% vat and excluding 5% service charge

Amarula  

Baileys Irish Cream 

Martini Rosso 

Martini Bianco 

Southern Comfort 

Campari 

Malibu 

Kahlua 

Jagermeister 

Zappa (Red, Blue, Green) 

Naughty Passion     

Straw Ber rita     

Ugandan Mule     

Water melon & Basil Cooler     

Mojito Tangawizi     

Sangria    

LIQUEURS
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

COCKTAILS

6

7

8

9

10

11

(A cocktail with whiskey,gin with fresh passion juice)

(A beer cocktail with orange liqueur, bitter and rosemary leaves)

(An original twist to the Mule made of Uganda Waragi, Vodka, Pineapple Juice 
and a hint of Ginger) 

(A refreshing cocktail with gin,vodka,basil leaves and fresh watermelon juice)

(An Original Twist to the Classic Mojito Made with White Rum, Sugar Syrup, Lime 
Juice, Fresh Mint, Ginger with a Touch of Stoney Tangawizi) 

(A Classic wine cocktail with white wine, Fresh cut Ffuits, orange Liqueur with 
a splash of Apple juice)

UGX 20,000 

UGX 30,000 

UGX 20,000 

UGX 23,000 

UGX 26,000 

UGX 35,000 

UGX 12,000 

UGX 10,000 

UGX 7,000 

UGX 7,000 

UGX 9,500 

UGX 10,500 

UGX 8,000 

UGX 6,000 

UGX 14,000 

UGX 6,000 

BY TOT BY BOTTLE
UGX 300,000 

UGX 275,000 

ugx 245,000 

ugx 245,000 

ugx 350,000 

ugx 350,000 

UGX 250,000 

UGX 180,000 

UGX 500,000 

UGX 150,000

Margarita     

Pina Colada     

Long Island iced tea    

UGX 30,000 

UGX 30,000 

UGX 40,000 

(A classic cocktail with tequilla,orange liqueur and lemon juice)

(A classic cocktail with rum,coconut milk and pineapple juice)     

(A long cocktail built with rum,vodka,gin,tequila,orange liqueur,lemon juice  

3

4

5

1

2

Tequilla Sunrise     

Whiskey Sour   

UGX 30,000 

UGX 40,000

(A cocktail with tequila and orange juice)      

(A cocktail shaken with whiskey, lemon juice and egg white (optional)   



* all prices include 18% vat and excluding 5% service charge

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

WHISKY
JW Double black

JW Black Label

JW Red Label

Jack Daniels

Chivas Regal 12yrs 

Jameson Irish

J&B Rare

Jim Beam

Grants

Famous Grouse

Bond 7

Vat 69

UGX 18,000 

UGX 12,000 

UGX 9,000 

UGX 11,000 

UGX 11,000 

UGX 7,000 

UGX 8,000 

UGX 7,000 

UGX 7,000 

UGX 10,000 

UGX 5,000 

UGX 9,000 

BY TOT BY BOTTLE
UGX 500,000 

UGX 350,000 

UGX 250,000 

UGX 300,000 

UGX 350,000 

UGX 200,000 

UGX 200,000 

UGX 190,000 

UGX 190,000 

UGX 250,000 

UGX 100,000 

UGX 200,000 

BRANDY  & COGNAC
1

2

3

4

5

Remy Martin

Hennesy VS

Martell VSOP

Kwv

martel vs

UGX 38,900 

UGX 28,300 

UGX 35,400 

UGX 4,700

ugx 14,800 

BY TOT BY BOTTLE
UGX 1,100,000 

UGX 800,000 

UGX 550,000 

UGX 150,000

ugx 550,000 

SINGLE MALT
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Singleton

singleton (18 years)

singleton (15 years)

glenfiddich

glenfiddich (21 years)

glenfiddich (18 years)

glenfiddich (15 years)

glenfiddich (12 years)

UGX 19,000

ugx 28,000

ugx 21,000

ugx 14,000

ugx 115,000

ugx 41,600

ugx 30,000

ugx 12,500

UGX 500,000

ugx 800,000

ugx 550,000

ugx 400,000

ugx 3,000,000

ugx 1,000,000

ugx 900,000

ugx 500,000 

BY TOT BY BOTTLE



* all prices include 18% vat and excluding 5% service charge

Olmeca Gold

Olmeca Silver

Olmeca Choclate

Bombay Sapphire

Gordons

Gilbeys

Uganda Waragi

Beefeater

1

2

3

4

5

WHISKY

1

2

3

TEQUILA

BY TOT BY BOTTLE
UGX 10,000 

UGX 8,000 

UGX 4,000 

UGX 4,000 

UGX 6,000 

UGX 250,000 

UGX 150,000 

UGX 90,000 

UGX 90,000 

UGX 150,000

BY TOT BY BOTTLE
UGX 7000 

UGX 7000 

UGX 7000 

UGX 170,000 

UGX 170,000 

UGX 170,000

WINE LIST
SPARKLING WINE

1

2

3

4

Villiera Traditional Brut,S.A.       

Villiera Rose,S.A.              

JP Chenet Ice   - France        

JP Chenet Divine  - France         

(A blend of white and red grapes, this wine retains its fresh racy zestiness that is 
a result of crisp acidity and delicate fruity)

(The full rich flavour of Pinot Noir combined with the elegance of Chardonnay and
the uniqueness of Pinotage providesa joyful rich pink colour)

BY BOTTLE
UGX 125,000 

UGX 125,000 

UGX 160,000 

UGX 300,000
(fresh with floral aromas and hints of apple cider,on the sweet side of palate)

(Bright dress, pale yellow in color,Very expressive nose, intense notesof exotic fruits, 
citrus fruits Mouth very aromatic and greedy.)

Bacardi 

Captain Morgan Dark 

Captain Morgan Spice 

RUM BY TOT BY BOTTLE
1

2

3

UGX 8,000 

UGX 6,000 

UGX 6,000 

UGX 250,000 

UGX 180,000 

UGX 180,000 

VODKA
1

2

Absolute

Smirnoff

BY TOT BY BOTTLE
UGX 7,000 

UGX 6,000 

UGX 175,000 

UGX 100,000 



WHITE WINE BY BOTTLE

Villiera Chenin Blanc              

Villiera Sauvignon Blanc

The wine has abundant fruit with a hint of wood spice on the nose, including
pineapple, guava and citrus,it is rich with a hint of freshness with long finish.

3

4
This wine has intense varietal character including gooseberry and fig flavours.
the cooler Elgin area has ensured greater freshness and vibrancy. 

UGX 100,000

UGX 100,000

Villiera Down to Earth

       

Four Cousins, Red
       

Velliera Cabernet Sauvignon            

Velliera Merlot       

Lambursco              

Nederburg Baronne Cabernet Sauvignon

Monro

RED WINE
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(A modern wine that illustrates the art of blending through 
an explosion of spice and dark berry flavours with a caressing 
of tannin on the palate)
 

(Great for everyday enjoyment with flavours of ripe plums,
strawberries, & exotic spices followed by a soft, lingering finish)

BY GLASS

BY GLASS

BY BOTTLE
UGX 20,000 

UGX 20,000 

UGX 80,000 

UGX 80,000 

UGX 100,000 

UGX 100,000 

UGX 120,000 

UGX 120,000 

UGX 120,000 

(This wine shows classic dark berry fruit with a hint of dark
chocolate and  violets on the nose,well balanced with rich, 
soft tannins)

(The wine shows hints of wood spice and mint with attractive red
berry fruit, rich and full body finish with juicy soft tannins)

(Lambrusco goes with almost all that can handle a sweet wine
with strong flavors) 

(Deep ruby in colour, aromas of spicy dark blue and black berry fruit 
Juicy, soft and plush in the mouth with blueberry, cassis, a twist of 
pepper and cinnamon)

(Intense berry fruit with a hint of truffle and spice. Well structured 
with obvious keeping potential)       

Dun Hill

Sports Man

CIGARETTE
UGX 14,000

UGX 8,000

Villiera Down to Earth

Four Cousins, Sweet

1

2

(This wine is lively and fresh with a hint of passion 
fruit and berries, Its style ensures that it can be 
enjoyed at any occasion) 

UGX 20,000

UGX 20,000

UGX 80,000

UGX 80,000
(Flavours of luscious apricots, nougat & rich tropical 
fruit salad with a soft, lingering finish make this wine 
perfect for everyday enjoyment or as an aperitif)
 

* all prices include 18% vat and excluding 5% service charge



F O R E S T

+256 752 711 746 
+256 707 780 371 

www.forest-cottages.com

 info@forest-cottages.com  

Plot 17 - 18, Naguru Hill, Old Kira 
Road, Bukoto  Kampala.


